Rank

1 Tiger Cub

1 Tiger Cub

1 Tiger Cub

2 Wolf

2 Wolf

2 Wolf

3 Bear

3 Bear

3 Bear

3 Bear

3 Bear

3 Bear

4 Webelos

4 Webelos

4 Webelos

4 Webelos

4 Webelos

4 Webelos

4 Webelos

5 Arrow of Light
5 Arrow of Light
5 Arrow of Light
5 Arrow of Light
5 Arrow of Light
5 Arrow of Light
5 Arrow of Light
5 Arrow of Light
5 Arrow of Light
5 Arrow of Light

Activity

Floats and Boats
Tiger Theater
Tigers in the Wild

Digging in the Past

Paws of Skill
Spirit of the Water
Baloo the Builder
Bear Goes Fishing
Beat of the Drum

Fur, Feathers, and Ferns

Marble Madness
Salmon Run
Aguanaut

Build a Better World

Cast Iron Chef
Earth Rocks
First Responder
Into the Woods

Stronger Faster Higher
Adventures in Science

Art Explosion
Aware and Care
Castaway
Engineer

Fix It

Game Design
Movie Making

Scouting Adventure

Sportsman

Should Complete
All

All

All

1-3,5
1,2,4-6
All

12,3

All
1-5,7,8
All

1-4

All
1-5,7,9,10
1,2,3,6,7
1,345

la-c,2,3a-c,4a-b,5,6a-c

All
1,5,6,7
1,2,4-6
1,3¢,39,3h,3i
2,3e-1
1-6

All

2,3
1,34
All

All

All
1,34

Not Complete

4,6
3,7

5-8

6,8
4,5,8-10
2

7,8

4

3

2
1,4a,4b
7a-h

1,4
2



