Rank	Activity	Should Complete	Not Complete
1 Tiger Cub	Floats and Boats	All	
1 Tiger Cub	Tiger Theater	All	
1 Tiger Cub	Tigers in the Wild	All	
2 Wolf	Digging in the Past	1-3,5	4,6
2 Wolf	Paws of Skill	1,2,4-6	3,7
2 Wolf	Spirit of the Water	All	
3 Bear	Baloo the Builder	1,2,3	4
3 Bear	Bear Goes Fishing	All	
3 Bear	Beat of the Drum	1-5,7,8	6
3 Bear	Fur, Feathers, and Ferns	All	
3 Bear	Marble Madness	1-4	5-8
3 Bear	Salmon Run	All	
4 Webelos	Aquanaut	1-5,7,9,10	6,8
4 Webelos	Build a Better World	1,2,3,6,7	4,5,8-10
4 Webelos	Cast Iron Chef	1,3,4,5	2
4 Webelos	Earth Rocks	1a-c,2,3a-c,4a-b,5,6a-c	7,8
4 Webelos	First Responder	All	
4 Webelos	Into the Woods	1,5,6,7	4
4 Webelos	Stronger Faster Higher	1,2,4-6	3
5 Arrow of Light	Adventures in Science	1,3c,3g,3h,3i	2
5 Arrow of Light	Art Explosion	2,3e-i	1,4a,4b
5 Arrow of Light	Aware and Care	1-6	7a-h
5 Arrow of Light	Castaway	All	
5 Arrow of Light	Engineer	2,3	1,4
5 Arrow of Light	Fix It	1,3,4	2
5 Arrow of Light	Game Design	All	
5 Arrow of Light	Movie Making	All	
5 Arrow of Light	Scouting Adventure	All	
5 Arrow of Light	Sportsman	1,3,4	2